Form PTO-1595

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY

l	Submission Type				
	[] New	[]	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #		
	[] Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	[X]	Corrective Document Reel # <u>015710</u> Frame # <u>0972</u>		
2.	Name of Conveying Party(ies):	3.	Name and Address of Receiving Party(ies):		
	Frank MEEUWSSEN Bayer AG Franz Ferdinand RHIEL D 51368 Leverkusen Torsten HAUSCHILD GERMANY Martin GERLACH				
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?		Additional name(s) & addresses attached?		
	[] Yes [X] No		[] Yes [X] No		
4.	Nature of Conveyance:				
	[X] Assignment	[] Merger			
	[] Security Agreement	[]	Change of Name [] Other		
<u>20</u>	Execution Dates: <u>February</u> 04 and February 6, 2004 respect		004; February 13, 2004; January 30.		
5.	Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s):				
	If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application				
	A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/490,006				
	B. Patent No.(s)				
		es	[X] No		

Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:

PATENT REEL: 016471 FRAME: 0378

William C. Gerstenzang NORRIS McLAUGHLIN & MARCUS, P.A. 875 Third Avenue-18th Floor New York, New York 10022 (212) 808-0700

7.	Total number of applications and	i patents involved: 1	
8.	Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41)	\$_40.00	
	[] Enclosed	[X] Authorized to be Char	ged to Deposit Account
9.	Deposit Account Number: 14-	1263	11111
		DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
10.	Statement and signature.		
	copy is a true copy of the origina	d belief, the foregoing information	is true and correct and any attach
	William C. Gerstenzang Name of Person Signing Reg. No.: 27,552	Signature	July 6, 2005 Date
	Total number of pages including	g cover sheet, attachments, and do	cument: <u>6</u>
11.	ADDITIONAL FEE		
	Please charge any insufficiency 14-1263.	of fees, or credit any excess, to ou	r Deposit Account No.
18 ^t Ne	5 Third Avenue Third Avenue V York, New York 10022 (2) 808-0700		
ζ	,	via facsimile, no. 703 and Trademark Offic Director of the Unite	his correspondence is being transmitte 3-306-5995 to the United States Pater e, addressed to: Mail Stop Assignmend d States Patent and Trademark Office andria, VA-22313-1450

Date <u>July 6, 2005</u>

Assignment

For valuable consideration, the receipt and adequacy of which is hereby acknowledged,

I/We

1) Frank Meeuwssen 2) Franz Ferdinand Rhiel 3) Torsten Hauschild

1. 1. 1. 1445年 155 (1777)。

2128080844

 Voorstraat 21, NL 4797 BD Willemstad, Netherlands
 Pfauenstr. 26, D 41540 Dormagen, Germany
 c/o Bayer Chemicals AG, D 51368 Leverkusen, Germany 4) c/o Bayer Technology Services GmbH, D 51368 Leverkusen, Germany

hereby sell, assign, and transfer unto Bayer AG a corporation of Germany, located at D 51368 Leverkusen, Germany the entire right, title, and interest in and to my/our application for Letters Patent of the United States, executed concurrently herewith, entitled

METHOD FOR CONTROLLING THE PROCESS OF SEPARATING MIXTURES CON-TAINING SEVERAL SUBSTANCES

Filed: September 6, 2002

PCT-Serial No.: PCT/EP02/09969

and my/our entire right, title, and interest in and to all my/our inventions, whether joint or sole, disclosed in said application for Letters Patent, and in and to all divisional or continuation applications that may be filed for United States Letters Patent for any of said inventions, and in and to all patents that may be granted on the foregoing applications, and I/we hereby agree, whenever requested, to communicate to said assignee, its successors and assigns, any facts known to my/us respecting said inventions and to execute all applications or papers necessary to obtain and maintain proper patent protection on said inventions in the United States.

2004-02-29
2004-02-13
2004-01-30
7004-07-06

Inventor(s)/Erfinder

Le A 35 185-US

RECORDED: 07/05/2005

Date/Datum

PATENT REEL: 016471 FRAME: 0380